

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	06.11.2025		<p>WPPIL No. 161 of 2024 With Other Connected Writ Petitions <b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Hishant Ahi, petitioner party-in-person through <i>video conferencing</i>.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rajesh Sharma, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India.</p> <p>3. Mr. B.S. Parihar, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>4. List on 11.11.2025.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 06.11.2025 NISHANT</p> <p>(G. Narendar, C.J.) 06.11.2025</p>